
First 5 Solano 

Master List of Contract Amendments 

FY2017/18

ATTACHMENT A

Contract 

Number
Contractor/Amendment Number Description

FY2016/17  

Amount

FY2017/18 

Amount
FY2017/18 Funding Source

1 2016-904
Applied Survey Research First 

Amendment

Evaluation and Systems 

Change
$102,000 $102,000 Proposition 10

2 2016-711
Benicia Police Department First 

Amendment

Family Resource Center 

Services Ages 6-18
$38,759 $38,759 General Fund

3 2014-103 Child Haven Third Amendment

Developmental Screenings, 

Short Term Mental Health 

Treatment, Parent Coaching

$132,196 $177,196
Proposition 10 and Mental Health 

Services Act

4 2016-906
Children's Network of Solano County 

First Amendment

Solano Children's 

Alliance/Child Abuse 

Prevention Council 

$130,723 $130,723
$11,972 Children's Trust Fund 

$118,751 General Fund

5 2016-717
Children's Network of Solano County 

First Amendment

Family Resource Center  

Coordination
$105,782 $105,782

$39,871 Children's Trust Fund 

$65,911 General Fund  

6 2016-712
Dixon Family Services Second 

Amendment

Family Resource Center 

Services Ages 6-18
$37,262 $37,262

$12,719 Children's Trust Fund 

$24,543 General Fund

7 2016-713
Fairfield-Suisun Unified School District 

First Amendment

Family Resource Center 

Services Ages 6-18
$113,323 $113,323 General Fund

8 2016-714
Fighting Back Partnership First 

Amendment

Family Resource Center 

Services Ages 6-18
$123,863 $123,863

$12,719 Children's Trust Fund 

$111,144 General Fund

9 2016-715 Rio Vista CARE First Amendment
Family Resource Center 

Services Ages 6-18
$36,902 $36,902

$12,719 Children's Trust Fund 

$24,183 General Fund

10 2014-104
Solano Family and Children's Services 

Second Amendment

Help Me Grow Solano and 

Developmental Trainings
$175,000 $175,000

Proposition 10 and Mental Health 

Services Act

11 2014-102 Uplift Family Services Third Amendment
Developmental Screenings and 

Trainings
$125,000 $125,000

Proposition 10 and Mental Health 

Services Act

12 2016-716
Vacaville Police Department First 

Amendment

Family Resource Center 

Services Ages 6-18
$57,446 $57,446 General Fund

Due to file size, the contract amendments can be accessed via the links in the list above, in addition to being on file with the Clerk of the Board.

https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192649&GUID=A2C9B122-6642-43B3-BD01-B6DB2D371861
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192649&GUID=A2C9B122-6642-43B3-BD01-B6DB2D371861
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192651&GUID=78637F70-9850-4539-B4DA-0D0C28E8E8D9
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192651&GUID=78637F70-9850-4539-B4DA-0D0C28E8E8D9
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192659&GUID=8453BBCB-8EC9-45E9-89EA-8F06EA2A29DC
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192650&GUID=32D509CB-EEA6-49F4-BE73-57EAA3DB8622
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192650&GUID=32D509CB-EEA6-49F4-BE73-57EAA3DB8622
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192657&GUID=A8F1EF4B-99E5-4BD3-AFCA-092DA6BDC7ED
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192657&GUID=A8F1EF4B-99E5-4BD3-AFCA-092DA6BDC7ED
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192652&GUID=01245796-1C0A-4D95-B11E-134649E62AA0
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192652&GUID=01245796-1C0A-4D95-B11E-134649E62AA0
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192653&GUID=49093800-553E-4B36-BEA8-0FA213F9174B
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192653&GUID=49093800-553E-4B36-BEA8-0FA213F9174B
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192654&GUID=C9685175-1741-427C-9066-E2CCF4ABBBF6
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192654&GUID=C9685175-1741-427C-9066-E2CCF4ABBBF6
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192655&GUID=8932E34E-C5F0-4648-8B07-2AC30CCFE829
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192660&GUID=17F5A665-6989-440B-99AC-15D18E532631
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192660&GUID=17F5A665-6989-440B-99AC-15D18E532631
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192658&GUID=DFE5B068-5DDD-4E17-A250-E1FB70A327FA
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192656&GUID=C1F7015E-E11E-4336-8CFD-5581DB20E2B2
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=5192656&GUID=C1F7015E-E11E-4336-8CFD-5581DB20E2B2

